AFCT-5964TLZ/TGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ/NLZ/NGZ
Single Mode Laser Small Form Factor Transceivers
for ATM, SONET OC-3 /SDH STM-1
Part of the Avago Technologies METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
The AFCT-5964TLZ/TGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ/NLZ/NGZ are high
performance, cost eff ective modules for serial optical data

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2012 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.
AV02-3343EN  -  January 12, 2012
Ordering Information
1300 nm FP Laser (Temperature range 0° C to +70° C)
AFCT-5964TLZ = 2 x 10 LC connector, IR, +3.3 V TTL SD with EMI nose shield
AFCT-5964TGZ = 2 x 10 LC connector, IR, +3.3 V TTL SD without EMI nose shield
1300 nm FP Laser (Temperature range -5° C to +70° C)
AFCT-5964NLZ = 2 x 10 LC connector. LR, +3.3 V TTL SD with EMI nose shield
AFCT-5964NGZ = 2 x 10 LC connector. LR, +3.3 V TTL SD without EMI nose shield
1300 nm FP Laser (Temperature range -40° C to +85° C)
AFCT-5964ATLZ = 2 x 10 LC connector.  IR, +3.3 V TTL SD with EMI nose shield
AFCT-5964ATGZ = 2 x 10 LC connector, IR, +3.3 V TTL SD without EMI nose shield
Related Products
Other single mode OC-3 transceivers in this product family are:-
AFCT-5961TLZ/TGZ/NLZ/NGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ = 2 x 5 LC connector. LR/IR, LVPECL SD
AFCT-5962TLZ/TGZ/NLZ/NGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ = 2 x 10 LC connector. LR/IR, LVPECL SD
AFCT-5963TLZ/TGZ/NLZ/NGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ = 2 x 5 LC connector, LR/IR, +3.3 V TTL SD
Class 1 Laser Product: This product conforms to the
applicable requirements of 21 CFR 1040 at the date of
manufacture
Date of Manufacture:
Avago Technologies Inc., No 1 Yishun Ave 7, Singapore
Handling Precautions
1. The AFCT-5964TLZ/TGZ/ATLZ/ATGZ/NLZ/NGZ can be
damaged by current surges or overvoltage. Power
supply transient precautions should be taken.
2. Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive
devices should be taken.